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Calendar of Margarita Delgado

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and member of 
the Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory 
Mechanism of the European Central Bank 

May 2021

Date Meeting / Event Location

Monday, 3 May Steering Committee of the Supervisory Board of the Single 
Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) of the European Central 
Bank

Teleconference

Tuesday, 4 May Governing Council of the Banco de España Teleconference

Meeting with supervised entity (I) Banco de España, 
Madrid

Meeting with supervised entity (II) Teleconference

Wednesday, 5 May Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference

Thursday, 6 May Committee on the Global Financial System (CGFS) Teleconference

Steering Committee of the Supervisory Board of the SSM 
of the European Central Bank

Teleconference

Friday, 7 May Meeting with supervised entity Teleconference

Monday, 10 May Meeting with supervised entity Teleconference

Tuesday, 11 May Meeting with supervised entity (I) Teleconference

Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference

Meeting with supervised entity (II) Teleconference
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Wednesday, 12 May Panellist in the roundtable on “Financial education for 
sustainable growth” at the 2021 EduFin Summit organised 
by BBVA’s Center for Financial Education and Capability

Teleconference

Meeting with international investors organised by Bank of 
America. Current international economic and financial 
issues

Teleconference

Thursday, 13 May Governing Council of the Banco de España Teleconference

Working meeting with the National Union of Credit 
Cooperatives (UNACC). Dialogue with the industry

Teleconference

Friday, 14 May Financial Stability Technical Committee of the Spanish 
Macroprudential Authority (AMCESFI)

Teleconference

Meeting with supervised entity Madrid

Monday, 17 May Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference

Tuesday, 18 May Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference

Wednesday, 19 May Meeting with the Chair of the Supervisory Board of the 
SSM of the European Central Bank and with supervised 
entities

Teleconference

Thursday, 20 May Supervisory Board of the SSM of the European Central 
Bank

Teleconference

Friday, 21 May Supervisory Board of the SSM of the European Central 
Bank

Teleconference

Standing Committee on Supervisory and Regulatory 
Cooperation of the Financial Stability Board (FSB - SRC)

Teleconference

Wednesday, 26 May Meeting with the Chairman of the Spanish Banking 
Association (AEB). Dialogue with the banking industry

Madrid

Thursday, 27 May Panellist in the roundtable “From regulatory resilience to 
recovery” at the 2021 IIF European Summit: the role of 
financial services in a sustainable, innovative and resilient 
Europe”, organised by the Institute of International Finance 
(IIF)

Teleconference

Board of the National Securities Market Commission 
(CNMV)

Teleconference
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Friday, 28 May Executive Commission of the Banco de España Teleconference

Governing Council of the Banco de España Teleconference

Monday, 31 May Governing Committee of the FROB Teleconference


